I N T E R I O R  USL-HBL1D
Linear High Bay
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-HBL1D Rev G 1907 1
Down Light
OV E RV I E W
This linear high bay features a modular design. 2-6 modules can be
assembled into a single fixture to provide a wide range of luminous
intensity.

USL-HBL1D 120-277V AC
-4°F – 113°F
-20°C – 45°C
60,000 HOURS
3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
80+ 127-148 lm/W
*Note: Emergency model operates at a minimum temperature of 50°F (10°C)
I N T E R I O R  USL-HBL1D
Linear High Bay
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-HBL1D Rev G 1907 2
MODEL LENGTH LENS POWER
(W)
LUMENS (lm) at: EFFICACY
(lm/W)3000K/3500K 4000K 5000K
USL-HBL1D-2-60W-C/F 2 feet Clear/Frosted 60  8,040  8,160  8,400 134-140
USL-HBL1D-2-60W-M 2 feet Milky 60  7,680  7,800  8,050 128-134
USL-HBL1D-2-60W-xXx 2 feet 40*90/70*90 60  7,780  7,900  8,130 130-136
USL-HBL1D-2-100W-C/F 2 feet Clear/Frosted 100  13,600  14,400  14,400 136-144
USL-HBL1D-2-100W-M 2 feet Milky 100  13,000  13,400  13,750 130-138
USL-HBL1D-2-100W-xXx 2 feet 40*90/70*90 100  13,160  13,550  13,940 132-139
USL-HBL1D-2-120W-C/F 2 feet Clear/Frosted 120  16,080  16,320  16,800 134-140
USL-HBL1D-2-120W-M 2 feet Milky 120  15,360  15,600  16,100 128-134
USL-HBL1D-2-120W-xXx 2 feet 40*90/70*90 120  15,560  15,800  16,260 130-136
USL-HBL1D-2-150W-C/F 2 feet Clear/Frosted 150  20,250  20,550  21,150 135-141
USL-HBL1D-2-150W-M 2 feet Milky 150  19,350  19,650  20,300 129-135
USL-HBL1D-2-150W-xXx 2 feet 40*90/70*90 150  19,590  19,890  20,470 131-136
USL-HBL1D-2-180W-C/F 2 feet Clear/Frosted 180  23,940  24,480  25,020 133-139
USL-HBL1D-2-180W-M 2 feet Milky 180  22,860  23,400  23,960 127-133
USL-HBL1D-2-180W-xXx 2 feet 40*90/70*90 180  23,170  23,690  24,210 129-135
USL-HBL1D-4-100W-C/F 4 feet Clear/Frosted 100  13,800  14,200  14,600 138-146
USL-HBL1D-4-100W-M 4 feet Milky 100  13,200  13,600  13,970 132-140
USL-HBL1D-4-100W-xXx 4 feet 40*90/70*90 100  13,360  13,740  14,130 134-141
USL-HBL1D-4-150W-C/F 4 feet Clear/Frosted 150  20,100  20,550  20,850 134-139
USL-HBL1D-4-150W-M 4 feet Milky 150  19,200  19,650  19,970 128-133
USL-HBL1D-4-150W-xXx 4 feet 40*90/70*90 150  19,450  19,890  20,180 130-135
USL-HBL1D-4-200W-C/F 4 feet Clear/Frosted 200  28,000  28,800  29,600 140-148
USL-HBL1D-4-200W-M 4 feet Milky 200  26,800  27,600  28,380 134-142
USL-HBL1D-4-200W-xXx 4 feet 40*90/70*90 200  27,010  27,870  28,650 135-143
USL-HBL1D-4-250W-C/F 4 feet Clear/Frosted 250  34,000  35,000  36,000 136-144
USL-HBL1D-4-250W-M 4 feet Milky 250  32,500  33,500  34,380 130-138
USL-HBL1D-4-250W-xXx 4 feet 40*90/70*90 250  32,900  33,870  34,840 132-139
USL-HBL1D-4-300W-C/F 4 feet Clear/Frosted 300  42,000  43,200  43,800 140-146
USL-HBL1D-4-300W-M 4 feet Milky 300  40,200  41,400  41,910 134-140
USL-HBL1D-4-300W-xXx 4 feet 40*90/70*90 300  40,650  41,800  42,390 136-141
I N T E R I O R  USL-HBL1D
Linear High Bay
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-HBL1D Rev G 1907 3
D I M E N S I O N S